GRANGE YOUTH FAIRS PROGRAM PERFORMANCE CONTRACT

As a p	articipant in the Grange Youth Fairs Program, I	, agree to
perfori	n to the following standards and expectations:	
>	Maintain my membership in good standing with a Subordinate or Jurobligation of membership.	nior Grange; and abide by the
>	Abide by the rules and regulations contained in the most recent editions of the National Grange Digest of Laws, the Bylaws of my State Grange, and the Bylaws of my Grange.	
>	Follow and abide by the rules and regulations contained in the Washington State Grange Youth Fairs Program Handbook, and all location Grange Youth Fairs Committee requirements, and any rules applicable for Local and/or State Fairs and Exhibitions.	
>	Follow the outlines project guidelines, goals, and objectives.	
>	Agree that exhibitors can only transfer withing certain project with local Grange Youth Fairs Leader approval.	
>	Agree to abide by the current animal ownership and project rules of the Washington State Grange, and any local fair rules that may apply.	
Doublei	anat Ciamatura	Data
Participant Signature		Date
Parent/Guardian Signature		Date
Leader Signature		Date